
Entries Tuesday, May 31 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Hkf Cat Woman 1
2 Fiesta Bien 10
3 * 0
4 Mac's Funky Girl 15
5 Tapstar Zonk 14
6 * 0
7 Bella Salem 10
8 Gv Jewel Quest 6

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Mac's Get Funky 15
2 Penrose Jeremy 2
3 * 0
4 Nb's Trickmyride 14
5 Kay Keondre 12
6 * 0
7 Mac's Funky Kong 15
8 Jamocha 2

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Jw Bonanza Dream 14
2 Secret Stash 2
3 * 0
4 Mac's Davina 15
5 Lk's Brenlee 7
6 * 0
7 Tv Black Widow 13
8 Mac's Funkydance 15

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Mac's Sweetbriar 15
2 Yolo Samantha 10
3 * 0
4 Tapstar Zoom 14
5 Mac's Hyclyffe 15
6 * 0
7 Dr Bellinsky 2
8 Flyin Joni Ernst 5

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj We Fly High 8
2 Renewed Vision 15
3 * 0
4 Blu Too Tsunami 14
5 Se's Trophy Town 9
6 * 0
7 Days Gone By 3
8 Blisterin Bakin 12

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Se's Punisher 9
2 Hashtag B Arians 12
3 * 0
4 Flying Pitbull 5
5 Kiowa News 16
6 * 0
7 Lk's See Ya Soon 7
8 Pj Chill Bill 8

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Flying Big Wolf 5
2 Hi Noon Casanova 9
3 * 0
4 Hl's Alek 11
5 Hashtag L Fitz 12
6 * 0
7 Pj Big Ben 8
8 Tmc's Moonbeam 4

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Hashtag Tumblr 12
2 Bella Kathryn 10
3 * 0
4 Ff Captain Kirk 12
5 Mac's Callie 15
6 * 0
7 Pj Mach Speed 8
8 Hi Noon Couger 9

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Rck Storm 1
2 Hashtag Linkedin 12
3 * 0
4 Ww Tula Pink 13
5 Hashtag Trending 12
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Nice N Big 5
8 Pj Next Level 8

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Hl's Axel Rose 11
2 Ff Chewbacca 12
3 * 0
4 Flying Santorum 5
5 Pj Mini Man 8
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Cupid 9
8 Hashtag Jennifer 12

Bella Kathryn 8-2
Bella Salem 1-7
Blisterin Bakin 5-8
Blu Too Tsunami 5-4
Days Gone By 5-7
Dr Bellinsky 4-7
Ff Captain Kirk 8-4
Ff Chewbacca 10-2
Fiesta Bien 1-2
Flyin Joni Ernst 4-8
Flying Big Wolf 7-1
Flying Pitbull 6-4
Flying Santorum 10-4
Gv Jewel Quest 1-8
Hashtag B Arians 6-2
Hashtag Jennifer 10-8
Hashtag L Fitz 7-5
Hashtag Linkedin 9-2
Hashtag Trending 9-5
Hashtag Tumblr 8-1
Hi Noon Casanova 7-2
Hi Noon Couger 8-8
Hi Noon Cupid 10-7
Hkf Cat Woman 1-1
Hl's Alek 7-4
Hl's Axel Rose 10-1
Jamocha 2-8
Jw Bonanza Dream 3-1
Kay Keondre 2-5
Kiowa News 6-5
Kiowa Nice N Big 9-7
Lk's Brenlee 3-5
Lk's See Ya Soon 6-7
Mac's Callie 8-5
Mac's Davina 3-4
Mac's Funky Girl 1-4
Mac's Funky Kong 2-7
Mac's Funkydance 3-8
Mac's Get Funky 2-1
Mac's Hyclyffe 4-5
Mac's Sweetbriar 4-1
Nb's Trickmyride 2-4
Penrose Jeremy 2-2
Pj Big Ben 7-7
Pj Chill Bill 6-8
Pj Mach Speed 8-7
Pj Mini Man 10-5
Pj Next Level 9-8
Pj We Fly High 5-1
Rck Storm 9-1
Renewed Vision 5-2
Se's Punisher 6-1
Se's Trophy Town 5-5
Secret Stash 3-2
Tapstar Zonk 1-5
Tapstar Zoom 4-4
Tmc's Moonbeam 7-8
Tv Black Widow 3-7
Ww Tula Pink 9-4
Yolo Samantha 4-2

Schooling Races on Tuesdays begin at approx. 4:45 P.M. and Fridays at 6:00 P.M.


